been derived by adding the audited consolidated income statement for the year ended 2009 and the unaudited
consolidated interim income statement for the nine months ended September 30, 2010 and subtracting the unaudited
consolidated interim income statement for the nine months ended September 30, 2009.

The following table should also be read in conjunction with the information contained in “Presentation of Financial,
Market and Other Information,” “Use of Proceeds,” “Capitalization,” “Selected Consolidated Financial Information and
Other Data,” “Management’s Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of Operations” and our
consolidated financial statements and related notes included in this Listing Prospectus. Our results for the nine months
ended September 30, 2010 are not necessarily indicative of what our results will be for the full year or any other period.

 For the Year Ended December 31,
For the Nine Months Ended

September 30,

Pro Forma
For the Twelve Months
Ended September 30,

 2007 2008 2009 2009 2010 2010 2010
 (Audited)(1) (Audited) (Audited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)(2)

 (HRK thousands) (HRK thousands)
(HRK

thousands)
(EUR

thousands)
Income Statement Data:
Sales ..... 20,698,624 27,662,914 26,476,657 19,727,982 19,712,457 26,461,132 3,642,125

Cost of materials ..... (14,894,727) (19,953,470) (18,324,864) (13,836,408) (13,672,024) (18,160,480) (2,499,619)
Cost of services ..... (1,585,079) (2,103,910) (2,210,414) (1,586,088) (1,661,158) (2,285,484) (314,575)
Other income ..... 333,032 231,007 251,319 149,179 174,056 276,196 38,016
Other expenses ..... (3,472,828) (4,520,776) (4,731,171) (3,419,426) (3,447,571) (4,759,316) (655,075)

Operating Profit ..... 1,079,022 1,315,765 1,461,527 1,035,239 1,105,760 1,532,048 210,872
Excess of fair value of net assets over the cost

of acquisition net of written off goodwill ..... (54,652) (19,391) (22,438) — 14,173 (8,265) (1,138)
Share of gain/loss of associates ..... — (933) 281 — — 281 39
Impairment of financial assets ..... (18,848) (18,449) (12,631) (7,402) (6,167) (11,396) (1,569)
Dividend income ..... 283 3,519 360 360 278 278 38
Sale of subsidiaries ..... — — (127,712) (167,351) — 39,639 5,456
Sale of properties, net ..... 19,640 34,167 (22,829) (1,954) (3,696) (24,571) (3,382)
Interest income ..... 70,925 112,107 68,821 62,121 72,968 79,668 10,966
Interest expense ..... (492,389) (684,995) (744,308) (490,380) (602,442) (856,370) (117,871)
Net foreign exchange (loss)/profit ..... 7,214 (235,667) (150,484) (103,553) (237,794) (284,725) (39,190)

Profit before taxation..... 611,195 506,123 450,587 327,080 343,080 466,587 64,221
Taxation ..... (156,928) (264,405) (214,075) (131,702) (156,709) (239,082) (32,907)

Net profit for the year ..... 454,267 241,718 236,512 195,378 186,371 227,505 31,314

Attributable to
Equity holders of the parent ..... 298,521 83,334 75,571 81,183 98,445 92,833 12,778
Minority interest ..... 155,746 158,384 160,941 114,195 87,926 134,672 18,536

11

 As of December 31, As of September 30,

 2007 2008 2009 2010 2010
 (Audited)(1) (Audited) (Audited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)(3)

 (HRK thousands) (HRK thousands)
(EUR

thousands)
Balance Sheet Data (at end of period):
Property, plant and equipment ..... 8,767,616 12,292,038 12,167,281 12,880,763 1,766,244
Cash and cash equivalents ..... 873,207 706,157 895,797 849,781 116,524
Working capital(4) ..... 215,774 (212,471) (224,882) (821,140) (112,597)